20258 BEE T 48 /)~ X H4H

SUPER SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST A1 1EEB 2025/09/06 09:00 .
##E (12:30 34 L) BAtaEERE 9:00:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1

(4) ERK 74T

1 9:02:05.570 56.719 28.639 28.080
2 9:03:02.635 57.065 28.461 28.604
3 9:03:58.991 56.356 28.488 27.868
4 9:04:55.193 56.202 28.264 27.938
5 9:05:52.536 57.343 28.359 28.984
6 9:06:49.060 56.524 28.501 28.023
7 9:07:45.550 56.490 28.518 27.972
8 9:08:42.000 56.450 28.458 27.992
p9 9:09:42.488 1:00.488 28.671
10 9:11:28.920 1:46.432 28.246
11 9:12:25.597 56.677 28.631 28.046
12 9:13:22.137 56.540 28.584 27.956
(12) #0 S1E
1 9:02:12.953 57.159 28.785 28.374
2 9:03:10.330 57.377 28.839 28.538
3 9:04:07.359 57.029 28.833 28.196
4 9:05:04.254 56.895 28.535 28.360
5 9:06:01.357 57.103 28.785 28.318
6 9:06:57.960 56.603 28.468 28.135
7 9:07:54.550 56.590 28.457 28.133
8 9:08:51.284 56.734 28.557 28.177
9 9:09:48.062 56.778 28.604 28.174
10 9:10:44.489 56.427 28.484 27.943
11 9:11:40.926 56.437 28.317 28.120
12 9:12:37.414 56.488 28.553 27.935
(8) E&Il 8
1 9:02:13.031 57.025 28.706 28.319
2 9:03:10.046 57.015 28.574 28.441
3 9:04:06.664 56.618 28.529 28.089
4 9:05:03.294 56.630 28.562 28.068
5 9:05:59.956 56.662 28.575 28.087
6 9:06:56.825 56.869 28.541 28.328
7 9:07:53.502 56.677 28.546 28.131
8 9:08:49.970 56.468 28.386 28.082
9 9:09:46.593 56.623 28.715 27.908
10 9:10:43.162 56.569 28.295 28.274
11 9:11:40.202 57.040 28.439 28.601
12 9:12:37.126 56.924 28.908 28.016
(7) 8 #EA
1 9:02:08.944 57.945 29.092 28.853
2 9:03:05.823 56.879 28.700 28.179
3 9:04:03.326 57.503 28.694 28.809
4 9:05:00.321 56.995 28.686 28.309
5 9:05:57.167 56.846 28.678 28.168
6 9:06:53.789 56.622 28.503 28.119
7 9:07:50.656 56.867 28.722 28.145
8 9:08:47.496 56.840 28.593 28.247
9 9:09:44.410 56.914 28.720 28.194
10 9:10:41.547 57.137 28.743 28.394
11 9:11:38.468 56.921 28.816 28.105
12 9:12:36.047 57.579 29.150 28.429
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